

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.**W.P.No.31648 of 2022**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
(2)	11-10-2022	<u>CMR, J.</u> Await service of notice on respondents 5 to 7. List the matter after two weeks. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. CMR, J. CS	Trans- ferred to I.O. Folder.

--	--	--	--