

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.31648 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	24.06.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> Mr.R.Gopi, learned counsel representing Mr.Suresh Kumar Reddy Kalava, learned counsel for the petitioners, requested a short adjournment. Post on 08.07.2026. GTK,J BMS	